DRILL STEM TEST REPORT TOOL DIAGRAM

H“‘OB’ TE Lachenmayr Oil, LLC. 26-25s-1w Sedgwick,KS

E S TFN G ’ WG PO Box 526 Ayers #2

New ton, KS 67114

Job Ticket: 54155 DST#:1
ATTN: Doug Davis Test Start: 2014.07.14 @ 22:03:36

Tool Information
Drill Fipe: Length: 3262.00ft Diameter: 3.80 inches Volume: 45.76 bbl Tool Weight: 2400.00 Ib
Heavy Wt. Pipe:  Length: 0.00 ft Diameter: inches Volume: 0.00 bbl Weight set on Packer: 20000.00 Ib
Drill Collar: Length:  248.00 ft Diameter: 2.25 inches Volume: 1.22 bbl Weight to Pull Loose: 82000.00 Ib
o & = ¢ Total Volume:  46.98 bbl Tool Chased 0.00 ft

W Fessmaue bEs . String Weight: Initial  56000.00 Ib
Depth to Top Packer: 3508.00 ft Final  61000.00 Ib
Depth to Bottom Packer: ft
Interval betw een Packers: 89.00 ft
Tool Length: 116.00 ft
Number of Packers: 2 Diameter: 6.75 inches

Tool Comments:

Tool Description Length (ft) Serial No. Position Depth (ft) Accum.Lengths

Change Over Sub 1.00 3482.00

Shut In Tool 5.00 3487.00

Hydraulic tool 5.00 3492.00

Jars 5.00 3497.00

Safety Joint 2.00 3499.00

Packer 5.00 3504.00 27.00 Bottom Of Top Packer
Packer 4.00 3508.00

Stubb 1.00 3509.00

Perforations 5.00 3514.00

Change Over Sub 1.00 3515.00

Recorder 0.00 8790 Inside  3515.00

Recorder 0.00 8792 Outside  3515.00

Drill Fipe 63.00 3578.00

Change Over Sub 1.00 3579.00

Perforations 15.00 3594.00

Bullnose 3.00 3597.00 89.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor

Total Tool Length: 116.00
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